
Cagtegory : GENERAL 

Sl.No. User Reg Id Application No. Candidate Name Rank

1 PU21079295 31000 N C AKHIL CHANDRA 1

2 PU21056701 30641 SILPA M 2

3 PU21079161 31211 DEEPIKA  CHEBOLU 3

4 PU21059003 21058 SABDASHWA CHAKRABORTY 4

5 PU21073113 27113 ALEGA KARTHIK 5

6 PU21039683 13476 MAYOORA J 6

7 PU21084885 35834 MOHAMMED SHIBILI RAFEEK 7

8 PU21092533 38353 SHINO SHAJI K 8

9 PU21020151 22260 PAVITHRA N D 9

10 PU21089117 36759 ANUJEETH SAJEEV 10

11 PU21019653 5718 ANJALI O P 12

12 PU21076231 29209 SETHULEKSHMI S 11

13 PU21073635 27423 SOURAV. C. S 13

14 PU21038817 30009 ARYA U ANIL 15

15 PU21058615 32420 SHIRIN MURTHAZA. M. S 14

16 PU21094361 39358 ARAVIND HARI NAIR 16

17 PU21078401 30816 HISHAM 17

18 PU21038695 13037 SOURAV SURENDRAN M P 18

19 PU21000669 7506 AADHIL AZEEZ 19

Cagtegory : OBC

Sl.No. User Reg Id Application No. Candidate Name Rank

1 PU21076185 29169 NAFEESA P 21

2 PU21005213 1102 MEENAKSHI M S 22

3 PU21077599 29947 RESHMA P U 23

4 PU21005029 1080 RAHUL P M 25

5 PU21084671 35890 ARUNIMA P R 27

6 PU21001315 9093 JUMNA FATHIMA A T 32

7 PU21075077 29436 ABOOBAKER SIDHIQUE 34

8 PU21042095 14401 SANGHAMITRA DAS 42

9 PU21067057 24319 ABHIJITH H 46

10 PU21082407 32765 V RADHIKA 49

11 PU21044555 15352 AKASH RAUL 51

Cagtegory : SC

Sl.No. User Reg Id Application No. Candidate Name Rank

1 PU21052507 18406 VISHNUPRIYA C K 28
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2 PU21011097 11952 NIVYA.K.K 31

3 PU21011455 2883 PURNIMA PRIYADARSHINI 33

4 PU21038675 27044 DARSHANA DAS 35

5 PU21045477 16519 GOKUL K G 38

6 PU21085091 34374 SOORAJ S S 39

Cagtegory : ST

Sl.No. User Reg Id Application No. Candidate Name Rank

1 PU21025167 9235 PEYI ETE 29

2 PU21063471 38146 NIJUM DAIMARI 30

3 PU21000743 156 SUMAN DUNGDUNG 36

Cagtegory : GENERAL 

Sl.No. User Reg Id Application No. Candidate Name Rank

1 PU21077247 35646 SREENATH A 20

2 PU21076185 29169 NAFEESA P 21

3 PU21005213 1102 MEENAKSHI M S 22

4 PU21007839 4833 SNEHA 24

5 PU21077599 29947 RESHMA P U 23

6 PU21005029 1080 RAHUL P M 25

7 PU21022057 14791 DARIL N TOM 26

8 PU21084671 35890 ARUNIMA P R 27

9 PU21052507 18406 VISHNUPRIYA C K 28

10 PU21025167 9235 PEYI ETE 29

11 PU21063471 38146 NIJUM DAIMARI 30

12 PU21011097 11952 NIVYA.K.K 31

13 PU21001315 9093 JUMNA FATHIMA A T 32

14 PU21011455 2883 PURNIMA PRIYADARSHINI 33

15 PU21075077 29436 ABOOBAKER SIDHIQUE 34

16 PU21038675 27044 DARSHANA DAS 35

17 PU21000743 156 SUMAN DUNGDUNG 36

18 PU21045477 16519 GOKUL K G 38

19 PU21085091 34374 SOORAJ S S 39

20 PU21088527 40703 AMITH KUMAR M 37

21 PU21039629 14353 RANIA RIZWAN 40

22 PU21077157 30034 SUBHASMITA 41

23 PU21033969 11288 SUBRAT KUMAR SAHOO 43

24 PU21042095 14401 SANGHAMITRA DAS 42

25 PU21028737 9658 AMAL P BIJI 44

26 PU21086273 35189 RITOMA BASUMATARY 45

27 PU21067057 24319 ABHIJITH H 46

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST



28 PU21028591 13477 VIDISHA KAR 47

29 PU21089717 37014 RISHI RAJ SINGH JODHA 48

30 PU21082407 32765 V RADHIKA 49

31 PU21031865 10465 SASI SHARMA M 50

32 PU21044555 15352 AKASH RAUL 51

33 PU21012993 3468 MAHALAKSHMI M 52

34 PU21027647 8824 SURYA R 53

35 PU21053093 18663 IYYANAR R 54

36 PU21056175 19896 ATTOLA PYARI MAHARANA 55

37 PU21054629 19248 SUSHREE GAYATREE 56

38 PU21046725 21679 NIKUMONI BASUMATARY 57

39 PU21036073 12084 TEJASWINI BADAJENA 58

40 PU21075109 28556 RANJITH E 59

Cagtegory : OBC

Sl.No. User Reg Id Application No. Candidate Name Rank

1 PU21012993 3468 MAHALAKSHMI M 52

2 PU21027647 8824 SURYA R 53

3 PU21053093 18663 IYYANAR R 54

Cagtegory : SC

Sl.No. User Reg Id Application No. Candidate Name Rank

1 PU21077157 30034 SUBHASMITA 41

2 PU21054629 19248 SUSHREE GAYATREE 56

3 PU21047111 16348 MANOKARAVARTHINI P 61

4 PU21016283 30935 RAMESH TANDY 62

Cagtegory : ST

Sl.No. User Reg Id Application No. Candidate Name Rank

1 PU21086273 35189 RITOMA BASUMATARY 45

2 PU21046725 21679 NIKUMONI BASUMATARY 57

3 PU21079279 30868 DAFFODIL RABHA 60

4 PU21076723 29519 CLOUDIA MOCHAHARY 63

5 PU21073493 27427 KANKAN MAHILARY 64


